highsecurity
2016 PRODUCT CATALOG
IR Ecosystem™ 3
HS80 5
Stand 6
Brackets 7
Optional Accessories 8
HS100 9

ADDITIONAL ITEMS REQUIRED
› HS400 Stand (pg 24)
ORDERING INFORMATION
› Compatible with handheld devices
that have a thickness between
5.5mm – 10.5mm, a width between
70mm – 84mm, and a height
between 115mm – 164mm
ADDITIONAL ITEMS REQUIRED
› HS400 Stand (pg 24)
ORDERING INFORMATION
› Compatible with tablets that have a
thickness between 5.5mm – 10.5mm,
a width of 143mm, and a height
between 184mm – 233mm
25
HS400 – Alarming Options
ORDER CODE & DESCRIPTION
ORDER CODE & DESCRIPTION
ZA2600-W
Zips Single Port Alarm Unit, 4 pack – white
ZA2601-W
Zips 4-Port Alarm Unit – white
ADDITIONAL ITEMS REQUIRED
› System Key (pg 33)
› Sensor
ORDERING INFORMATION
› Replacement adhesive: ADH2031
ADDITIONAL ITEMS REQUIRED
› System Key (pg 33)
› Sensor
ORDERING INFORMATION
› Replacement adhesive: ADH2032
ZIPS 2.0 ALARM UNIT
S2800 ALARM UNIT & IR DOT
ADDITIONAL ITEMS REQUIRED
› System Key (pg 33)
› 5 Volt Micro USB Power Supply (pg 29)
ORDERING INFORMATION
› Replacement adhesive: ADH2040
› Alarm Unit replacement not sold separately
› IR Dot replacement sold separately (below)
ORDER CODE & DESCRIPTION
DNGU01W
S2800 Alarm Unit & IR Dot – white
ORDERING INFORMATION
› For alarming-only handheld accessories
› 8 position
ORDER CODE & DESCRIPTION
DNPX00W
S2800 Alarming Only Box – white
ADDITIONAL ITEMS REQUIRED
› Alarm Unit (above)
› 5 Volt Micro USB Power Supply (pg 29)
ORDERING INFORMATION
› Replacement adhesive: ADH2037
ORDER CODE & DESCRIPTION
DNGI01W
S2800 IR Dot Replacement – white
26